DMAX
Seismic Brace
D M A X  I N T R O D U C T I O N  &  D E S I G N  G U I D E
 Tectonus.com2 3
STRAIGHT SWAP FOR A BRB,
EBF OR CBF
• E-P-P (Elastic-Perfectly-Plastic) hysteretic performance
• Highest possible damping ratio

•    2000 cycles at 70% of the specified slip resistance
The dynamic and wind loading phases were conducted at a frequency of 0.65 Hz.
OSHPD/HCAI TESTING ASCE07-16 TESTING
Consistent dynamic performance of Tectonus DMAX brace showing tolerance lower than +/-15%
as well as velocity independence when compared to quasi-static testing (as per ASCE 7 requirements)
Unique dynamic performance with a tolerance lower than +/-15% tested at Lehigh Structures lab, US
Location: ATLSS Engineering Research Center, Lehigh University, PA, USA. Location: Auckland University of Technology Structures Lab, Auckland, New Zealand.
 Tectonus.com6 7
DMAX BRACE INFORMATION
 METRIC  IMPERIAL
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY
DISPLACEMENT
RANGE
Brace approx. steel hollow section for different lengths (mm)
kN mm 4.0m-6.0m 6.0m-8.0m 8.0m-10.0m 10.0m-12.0m
DMAX-100 50 to 100 ± 25 to 250 100x100 — — —
DMAX-150 100 to 150 ± 25 to 250 115x115 125x125 — —
DMAX-200 150 to 200 ± 25 to 250 130x130 140x140 150x150 —
DMAX-250 200 to 250 ± 25 to 250 145x145 155x155 165x165 180x180
DMAX-300 250 to 300 ± 25 to 250 160x160 170x170 185x185 195x195
DMAX-400 300 to 400 ± 25 to 250 180x180 195x195 205x205 220x220
DMAX-500 400 to 500 ± 25 to 250 200x200 215x215 230x230 245x245
DMAX-600 500 to 600 ± 25 to 250 220x220 235x235 250x250 270x270
DMAX-800 600 to 800 ± 25 to 250 240x240 260x260 275x275 295x295
DMAX-1000 800 to 1000 ± 25 to 250 260x260 280x280 300x300 320x320
DMAX-1200 1000 to 1200 ± 25 to 250 280x280 300x300 325x325 345x345
DMAX-1500 1200 to 1500 ± 25 to 250 305x305 330x330 350x350 375x375
DMAX-2000 1500 to 2000 ± 25 to 250 330x330 355x355 380x380 405x405
DMAX-2500 2000 to 2500 ± 25 to 250 360x360 390x390 415x415 445x445
DMAX-3000 2500 to 3000 ± 25 to 250 390x390 420x420 450x450 480x480
DMAX-3500 3000 to 3500 ± 25 to 250 420x420 450x450 485x485 515x515
DMAX-4000 3500 to 4000 ± 25 to 250 450x450 485x485 520x520 555x555
DMAX-4500 4000 to 4500 ± 25 to 250 500x500 540x540 575x575 615x615
DMAX-5500 4500 to 5500 ± 25 to 250 — 590x590 635x635 675x675
DMAX-6500 5500 to 6500 ± 25 to 250 — — 690x690 740x740
DMAX-7500 6500 to 7500 ± 25 to 250 — — — 800x800
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY DISPLACEMENT RANGE Brace approx. steel hollow section for different lengths (in)
kips in 13ft-20ft 20ft-26ft 26ft-33ft 33ft-39ft
DMAX-100 11 to 22 ± 1 to 10 3.9x3.9 — — —
DMAX-150 22 to 34 ± 1 to 10 4.5x4.5 4.9x4.9 — —